Modular Centralised Large Scale Energy Storage
Inverters for Industrial, Enterprise and Utilities
Applications from 300KW to 3000KW
The ESIMC3™ Energy Storage Inverter (ESI) is a modular
and centralised 3 phases unit designed in 300, 400 and
500KW Modules where the interaction of multiple energy
sources: solar PV, wind, auxiliary generator, main utility is
required. The ESIMC3™ Energy Storage Inverter is used as

7
The ESIMC3™ Energy Storage Inverter Series
Ordering Information
ESIMC3-300KI Modular Energy Storage Inverter, N+X, 3 Phases, +/-240Vdc, 300KW, 400/230Vac, 50/60Hz
ESIMC3-400KI Modular Energy Storage Inverter, N+X, 3 Phases, +/-240Vdc, 360KW, 400/230Vac, 50/60Hz
ESIMC3-500KI Modular Energy Storage Inverter, N+X, 3 Phases, +/-240Vdc, 500KW, 400/230Vac, 50/60Hz
(*) Other output voltages available on demand
Ref Number  Description (*)
E24 Modular
Range Of
Products
For Building
Easy, Flexible
& Evolutive
Solutions
E24 products dynamically evolve with the lifestyle and workstyle
of its customers while easing the installation process.
E24 products are conceived in modules allowing for an
easy upgrade to adjust with the needs of the customers.
Being modular and easy to connect E24 products allow
installers to easily configure the required modules for an
optimal solution while offering easy upgrade options.
ESIMO ESIMD3ESIM3
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.